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NISSAN KING CAB 
Axeltätningar/Shaft seals 

87-96 DKV14C FS24070 

87-96 

2005- 

Exp.ventiler/Exp.valves 

 

D-40 

FS38637 

FS39117 

Kompressorer/Compressors 

87-96 

87-96 

 

FS57444 

FS57440 

 

2,4 DKV14C 

3,0 DKV14C 

 

Kondensorer/Condensers 

93-96 

98-06 

 

D21 

D22 

 

RN18242 

RN10924-0 

 

Kylelement/Evaporators 

   

Lager/Clutch bearings 

87-96 DKV14C FS25217 

 

Packningssatser/Gasket kits 

87-96 DKV14C 

 

FS24070-1 

 

Slangenheter/Hose asy. 

   

Torkfilter/Driers 

93-96 

98-06 

D21 

D22 

FS33582 

FS33921-1 

Tryckvakter/Press.switches 

   

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

          Tel: 08-6449620         Fax: 08-6403525          E-Mail.: info@celer.se 

 

Magnetkopplingar/Clutches 

   

Art.#/part# 
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Axeltätningar/Shaft seals 

Kompressorer/Compressors 

Kondensorer/Condensers 

Kylelement/Evaporators 

Packningssatser/Gasket kits 

Torkfilter/Driers 

Tryckvakter/Press.switches 

NISSAN KING CAB 

          Tel: 08-6449620         Fax: 08-6403525          E-Mail.: info@celer.se 

Art# FS33582 

Org#  

Exp.ventiler/Exp.valves 

Art# RN18242 

Org# 9211070P00 

Art# FS38637 

Org# 922007E100 

Art# FS24070 

Art# FS24070-1 

Art# FS57440 

Org# 9260009G00 
Art# FS57444 

Org#9260001G01 

Art# RN10924-0 

Org# 92110-VJ200 

Art# FS33921-1 

Org#  


